C Mini Intelligent Control Station
3.5" TFT Colour Touchscreen
65,535 Colours, QVGA(320 x 240)
MicroSD™ Data storage upto 32GB
Real Time Clock
CAN Port, RS 232/RS 485
10 - 30 VDC Power Supply
Built in Ethernet Port

Terminal Type   Screw Type, 5mm Removable
95 mA @ 24 VDC, 190mA @12VDC
Options & Ordering Codes
Standard Options  DI DO AI AO
I3CM12Y/00000-SEHF  - - - -
I3CM12Y/10B04-SEHF  12 12 2 -
I3CM12Y/10D03-SEHF  12           6 Relay 4 -
I3CM12Y/13C14-SEHF  12 12 2* 2
I3CM12Y/20B05-SEHF  24 16 2 -
* 2 Universal High resolution Analogue Inputs for V/mA/TC/RTD
CM
320 x 240 Colour
TFT Touchscreen C